ITEM MAIN DESCRIPTION
415VAC.2500W. 40P/M
ITEM NAME
OVER WRAPPER FOLDING
* For continuous over wrapping of product with PP. PET. NY/PE. Paper laminate or foil.
* Product packing size height 30 mm Max. Film width 250 mm Max.
* Suitable for packing product with solid profile 180W x 90L (Max.)
* Sealing jaw constant heat with straight cutting knife. (250 mm Long)
* Throughput around 10 - 50 wrap/minute, can be highier for other product.
*  Continuous automatic running with PE sensor control.
* Electrical power supply : 415VAC, 10A 2500W.
* Machine size: 3200 L x 800 W x 1600 H. Weight estimate 1300 kg.
* Mitsubishi PLC and TSC control system.
* Film length tracking automatically by PE sensor
*
*
*
* Automatica feeding system
DATE 2009/11
ITEM NUMBER
GT-O1809R
PRODUCT INFORMATION
PRODUCT FEATURES
PRODUCT OPTIONS
TEL: 61 2 9546 6366 FAX: 61 2 9547 2085. ADD: 75 Planthurst Rd. Carlton 2208 NSW.  PO Box 403 South Hurstville 2221 NSW
TYPE
Overwrapper
NOTE 1: Product warranty 6 months  by the seller.
NOTE 2: Price exfactory, does not include GST, Freight.
NOTE 3: Price subject to change without advice.
ESTABLISHED  SINCE  1938
HELIX
Packaging Systems Pty. ltd.  A.B.N.  22 057 330 417